COIL COMPANY
9435 Sorensen Avenue, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670   (562) 944-1969   Fax: (562) 944-4979   Email: app_eng@lrccoil.com
TECHNICAL BULLETIN WCRA 0107 A          PAGE 1
Vertical/Horizontal Aftercoolers
35 to 4,000 SCFM Capacity
Custom Capacities Available
LRC’s Air Compressor
Aftercoolers (WHC - Horizontal

WHC = Horizontal Air
   Compressor Aftercooler
450 = SCFM capacity at 250°F
   Inlet and 15°F Approach
   Temperature
Options Available –
Call for details
COIL COMPANY
9435 Sorensen Avenue, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670   (562) 944-1969   Fax: (562) 944-4979   Emil: app_eng@lrccoil.com   www.lrccoil.com
TECHNICAL BULLETIN WCRA 0107 A          PAGE 2
Vertical/Horizontal Aftercoolers
WHC Capacities –Horizontal Unit
SCFM Capacities @ 5°F, 10°F, 15°F, 20°F Approach Temperature
Model Approach Temperature Approach Temperature Approach Temperature
No. 5°F 10°F 15°F 20°F 5°F 10°F 15°F 20°F 5°F 10°F 15°F 20°F
WHC-35 28 34 38 43 27 33 37 42 26 30 35 39
WHC-50 37 48 55 62 36 47 53 60 35 42 50 56
WHC-65 49 64 73 83 47 61 70 80 43 57 65 75
WHC-80 58 70 83 90 57 69 82 89 56 68 80 87
WHC-100 77 97 114 133 75 93 109 135 70 85 100 120
WHC-120 97 114 133 152 93 109 135 148 85 100 120 141
WHC-150 109 137 169 190 105 131 162 183 97 122 150 174
WHC-240 214 238 266 292 207 228 257 287 191 211 240 272
WHC-300 218 264 345 395 212 252 324 380 196 232 300 355
WHC-450 244 384 500 590 236 368 482 568 220 340 450 530
WHC-640 475 600 710 820 465 580 685 800 445 540 640 750
Performance data based on 80 –125 PSIG
150°F Inlet Temp. 200°F Inlet Temp. 250°F Inlet Temp.
Model Approach Temperature Approach Temperature
No. 5°F 10°F 15°F 20°F 5°F 10°F 15°F 20°F
WHC-35 23 26 31 34 22 23 26 29
WHC-50 31 37 44 51 27 32 36 43
WHC-65 38 52 59 69 34 46 52 62
WHC-80 54 65 74 84 50 61 72 79
WHC-100 63 75 89 105 52 63 76 90
WHC-120 75 89 105 128 63 76 90 109
WHC-150 86 109 134 157 73 92 111 130
WHC-240 170 188 214 250 144 158 180 215
WHC-300 174 205 266 318 152 172 220 260
WHC-450 202 300 400 470 175 252 340 400
WHC-640 400 475 575 670 335 395 475 545
Performance data based on 80–125 PSIG
300°F Inlet Temp. 350°F Inlet Temp.
WVC Capacities –Vertical Unit
SCFM Capacities @ 5°F, 10°F, 15°F, 20°F Approach Temperature
Model Approach Temperature Approach Temperature Approach Temperature
No. 5°F 10°F 15°F 20°F 5°F 10°F 15°F 20°F 5°F 10°F 15°F 20°F
WVC-770 585 725 835 950 574 700 815 925 540 655 770 880
WVC-1010 600 900 1,080 1,250 585 890 1,070 1,225 570 850 1,010 1,150
WVC-1300 1,060 1,240 1,420 1,600 1,040 1,210 1,380 1,500 970 1,130 1,300 1,480
WVC-1800 1,510 1,720 1,980 2,260 1,460 1,660 1,910 2,180 1,370 1,565 1,800 2,050
WVC-2200 1,850 2,150 2,420 2,750 1,770 2,070 2,3 50 2,680 1,670 1,950 2,200 2,500
WVC-2600 2,170 2,680 2,860 3,270 2,100 2,400 2,760 3,150 1,970 2,260 2,600 2,970
WVC-3500 2,920 3,350 3,850 4,400 2,810 3,250 3,710 4,260 2,650 3,050 3,500 4,000
WVC-4000 3,410 3,830 4,400 4,980 3,300 3,700 4,250 4,850 3,100 3,480 4,000 4,520
Performance data based on 80 –125 PSIG
150°F Inlet Temp. 200°F Inlet Temp. 250°F Inlet Temp.
Model Approach Temperature Approach Temperature
No. 5°F 10°F 15°F 20°F 5°F 10°F 15°F 20°F